2022 National Recent History Exam Final Official Standings

RECENT HISTORY

Varsity Division

First Name
Simon
Kapil
Cielo
Adithya
Stevie
Christian
Anup
Zachary
Liam
Carter
Owen
Ryan
Devan
Daniel
Cameron

Last Name Grade School

Emmanuel 11 East Brunswick
Nathan 12  Hoover

Gazard 11 Yonkers Middle HS
Madduri 11 Maryville

Miller 12 Churchill

Epure 11 Stevenson

De 12 Yonkers

Turinsky 12 Millburn

Robins 11 Millburn

Copeland 11 Vanguard

Yingling 11 Sidwell Friends
Formica 12 North Catholic
Opper 11 Washington Liberty
Patel 11 Harmony

Knapik 11 St. Theresa

Varsity & Junior Varsity
State Total
NJ 128
AL 120
NY 114
N 113
MD 112
IL 111
NY 106
NJ 106
NJ 101
FL 99
DC 98
PA 92
VA 90
TX 74
IL 25

Junior Varsity Division

First Name
John
Sean
Arin
Martin
Sean
Bradford
Alan
Benjamin
Mahit
Connor
Siddhanth
Vasilos
Thomas
Alexander
William
Rishit
Logan
Max

Jack

Last Name Grade School

Augustyn 9  Benet Academy

Pastalaniec 9 Friendswood

Parsa 9  North Star Academy

Ames 9  Chattahoochee

Lacalle 10 Westfield

Kimball 10  Buckingham Browne and Nichols
Marhic 8  Westminster

Marek 10 College Prep

Karadigudda 9  Archbishop Mitty

Lankford 9  First Presbyterian Academy
Kumar 5  Greens Farms

Likourezos 10 Fort Hamilton

Glotfelty 10 Robinson Secondary

Rhodes 10  Triangle Math and Science Acad.
Chen 10  Shrewsbury

Shaquib 10 Vanguard

Phillips 9 St Teresa

Lopez 9 St Teresa

Wayne 9 St Teresa

State Score

IL
X
CA
GA
VA
MA
GA
CA
CA
SC
CT
NY
VA
NC
MA

129
119
115
112
110
107
96
85
81
81
75
75
74
72
69
65
57
34
22



